


0
2 2

α

β

 





0            0.05        0.10        0.15         0.20         0.25        0.30 

Time (sec) 

100
0

-100

L
oa

d 
cu

rr
en

t 

0                    5                    10                   15                   20 

Harmonic order 

(a) 

(b) 

15

10

5

0M
ag

 (%
 o

f f
un

da
m

en
ta

l)
 

(a) 

So
ur

ce
 

cu
rr

en
t 

0            0.05        0.10        0.15         0.20        0.25        0.30 

Time (sec) 

0                    5                   10                   15                   20 

Harmonic order 

(b) 

200

0

-200

3

2

1

0M
ag

 (%
 o

f f
un

da
m

en
ta

l)
 

0            0.05        0.10        0.15         0.20         0.25        0.30 

Time (sec) 

0                    5                    10                   15                   20 

Harmonic order 

(a) 

(b) 

So
ur

ce
 

cu
rr

en
t 200

0

-200

2.0 

 
 
 
 
 
 

1.5 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1.0 

 
 
 
 
 
 

0.5 

 
 
 
 
 
 

0 M
ag

 (%
 o

f f
un

da
m

en
ta

l)
 




	2068-2072 - Copy_Page_1
	2068-2072 - Copy_Page_2
	2068-2072 - Copy_Page_3
	2068-2072 - Copy_Page_4
	2068-2072 - Copy_Page_5

